
International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 11,60																	 10,95							 9,25									 31,80							
2 Homeyer	Kira Germany 11,60																	 10,45							 8,95									 31,00							
3 Looft	Yana Germany 11,50																	 11,15							 7,20									 29,85							
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 11,00																	 10,55							 7,90									 29,45							
5 Metz	Sarah Germany 9,60																			 10,60							 9,20									 29,40							
6 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 11,20																	 9,25									 7,80									 28,25							
7 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 10,35																	 9,95									 7,20									 27,50							
8 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 9,75																			 9,40									 8,25									 27,40							
9 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 9,35																			 8,40									 8,60									 26,35							

10 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 10,15																	 7,05									 8,55									 25,75							
11 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 9,40																			 8,75									 7,35									 25,50							
12 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 9,85																			 8,55									 7,00									 25,40							
13 Otten	Kim Netherlands 10,40																	 7,80									 6,85									 25,05							
14 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 10,20																	 7,35									 7,35									 24,90							
15 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 11,05																	 7,05									 6,60									 24,70							
16 Alster	Tami Israel 9,80																			 8,55									 6,25									 24,60							
17 Schwameder	Lena Austria 9,80																			 7,45									 6,65									 23,90							
18 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 9,20																			 8,65									 5,95									 23,80							
19 Horiba	Minori Japan 9,65																			 7,50									 6,65									 23,80							
20 Davidovich	Shir Israel 10,70																	 8,10									 4,30									 23,10							
21 Buger	Luana Brazil 9,20																			 7,00									 6,60									 22,80							
22 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 8,90																			 6,70									 6,70									 22,30							
23 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 10,50																	 4,45									 6,75									 21,70							
24 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 8,10																			 5,45									 7,70									 21,25							
25 Arad	Noa Israel 9,25																			 5,20									 5,65									 20,10							
26 Toren	Gal Israel -																					 9,25									 6,25									 15,50							
27 Schuna	Carly USA 5,20																			 2,50									 4,70									 12,40							
28 Wetzel	Savannah USA 4,30																			 -											 6,25									 10,55							
29 Marks	Olivia USA 2,60																			 1,40									 6,10									 10,10							
30 Waller	Rachel USA 2,45																			 1,90									 2,55									 6,90									
31 Alvarez	Sharon Mexico 4,20																			 -											 -											 4,20									
31 Alvarez	Sharon Mexico 4,20																			 -											 -											 4,20									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 5,00									 3,20									 3,40									 11,60							
1 Homeyer	Kira Germany 5,00									 3,30									 3,30									 11,60							
3 Looft	Yana Germany 5,00									 3,10									 3,40									 11,50							
4 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 5,00									 3,00									 3,20									 11,20							
5 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 5,00									 3,00									 3,05									 11,05							
6 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 4,80									 3,00									 3,20									 11,00							
7 Davidovich	Shir Israel 5,00									 2,75									 2,95									 10,70							
8 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 4,80									 2,90									 2,80									 10,50							
9 Otten	Kim Netherlands 4,40									 2,90									 3,10									 10,40							

10 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 5,00									 2,15									 3,20									 10,35							
11 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 5,00									 2,35									 2,85									 10,20							
12 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 5,00									 2,05									 3,10									 10,15							
13 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 5,00									 2,25									 2,60									 9,85									
14 Schwameder	Lena Austria 4,80									 2,35									 2,65									 9,80									
14 Alster	Tami Israel 5,00									 2,05									 2,75									 9,80									
16 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 4,60									 2,50									 2,65									 9,75									
17 Horiba	Minori Japan 4,20									 2,60									 2,85									 9,65									
18 Toren	Gal Israel 4,60									 2,30									 2,75									 9,65									
19 Metz	Sarah Germany 5,00									 2,45									 2,15									 9,60									
20 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 4,20									 2,30									 2,90									 9,40									
21 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 4,20									 2,35									 2,80									 9,35									
22 Arad	Noa Israel 4,40									 2,10									 2,75									 9,25									
23 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 4,40									 2,70									 2,10									 9,20									
24 Buger	Luana Brazil 4,80									 1,75									 2,65									 9,20									
25 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 4,40									 2,45									 2,05									 8,90									
26 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 4,00									 2,00									 2,10									 8,10									
27 Schuna	Carly USA 3,20									 0,65									 1,35									 5,20									
28 Wetzel	Savannah USA 1,60									 0,60									 2,10									 4,30									
29 Alvarez	Sharon Mexico 1,80									 1,20									 1,20									 4,20									
30 Marks	Olivia USA 2,40									 0,20									 -											 2,60									

#NV Waller	Rachel USA 1,80									 0,50									 0,15									 2,45									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Looft	Yana Germany 6,60									 4,55									 11,15							
2 Lessel	Lilia Germany 6,40									 4,55									 10,95							
3 Metz	Sarah Germany 6,40									 4,20									 10,60							
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 6,40									 4,15									 10,55							
5 Homeyer	Kira Germany 6,40									 4,05									 10,45							
6 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 6,00									 3,95									 9,95									
7 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 6,00									 3,40									 9,40									
8 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 6,20									 3,05									 9,25									
8 Toren	Gal Israel 6,00									 3,25									 9,25									

10 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 5,80									 2,95									 8,75									
11 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 6,00									 2,65									 8,65									
12 Alster	Tami Israel 5,60									 2,95									 8,55									
12 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 5,80									 2,75									 8,55									
14 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 5,00									 3,40									 8,40									
15 Davidovich	Shir Israel 5,40									 2,70									 8,10									
16 Otten	Kim Netherlands 4,40									 3,40									 7,80									
17 Horiba	Minori Japan 4,60									 2,90									 7,50									
18 Schwameder	Lena Austria 4,80									 2,65									 7,45									
19 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 4,40									 2,95									 7,35									
20 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 4,60									 2,45									 7,05									
20 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 5,60									 1,45									 7,05									
22 Buger	Luana Brazil 6,00									 1,00									 7,00									
23 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 3,80									 2,90									 6,70									
24 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 3,60									 1,85									 5,45									
25 Arad	Noa Israel 3,00									 2,20									 5,20									
26 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 2,80									 1,65									 4,45									
27 Schuna	Carly USA 2,00									 0,50									 2,50									
28 Waller	Rachel USA 1,60									 0,30									 1,90									
29 Marks	Olivia USA 1,20									 0,20									 1,40									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 9,15									 9,25									 9,25									

2 Metz	Sarah Germany 9,20									 8,45									 9,20									

3 Homeyer	Kira Germany 8,95									 8,75									 8,95									

4 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 8,60									 2,90									 8,60									

5 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 7,55									 8,55									 8,55									

6 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 7,60									 8,25									 8,25									

7 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 7,90									 6,95									 7,90									

8 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 7,80									 7,75									 7,80									

9 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 7,70									 6,05									 7,70									

10 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 7,35									 6,90									 7,35									

10 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									

12 Looft	Yana Germany 7,20									 7,10									 7,20									

12 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 7,20									 7,15									 7,20									

14 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 7,00									 2,95									 7,00									

15 Otten	Kim Netherlands 6,70									 6,85									 6,85									

16 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 6,75									 6,60									 6,75									

17 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 6,65									 6,70									 6,70									

18 Horiba	Minori Japan 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									

18 Schwameder	Lena Austria 6,65									 6,65									 6,65									

20 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 6,60									 6,60									 6,60									

20 Buger	Luana Brazil 6,60									 6,55									 6,60									

22 Toren	Gal Israel 5,55									 6,25									 6,25									

22 Alster	Tami Israel 6,25									 5,40									 6,25									

22 Wetzel	Savannah USA 6,15									 6,25									 6,25									

25 Marks	Olivia USA 2,70									 6,10									 6,10									

26 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 5,95									 5,30									 5,95									

27 Arad	Noa Israel 5,60									 5,65									 5,65									

28 Schuna	Carly USA 4,70									 4,60									 4,70									

29 Davidovich	Shir Israel 3,90									 4,30									 4,30									

30 Waller	Rachel USA 2,55									 2,55									 2,55									


